Eclipse Resources-Ohio, LLC
4900 BOGGS ROAD
P O BOX 910
ZANESVILLE, OH 43702-0910

PHONE: (740) 452-4503
FAX: (740) 452-4505

March 17, 2016

Jennifer Gingras

Division of Mineral Resources Management
2045 Morse Road, F-2

Columbus, OH 43229-6693

Re: Surface Application Annual Report
Dear Jennifer:

Enclosed you will find Form 15 with attached Exhibits “A” and “B” for the year ending
2015.

If you have any questions, please call me at extension 0810 or email me at
pkuntz@eclipseresources.com.

Sincerely,

Wil

Pamela Kuntz
Senior Accountant
Conventional Production



ODNR Division of Mineral Resources Management For Calendar Year Ending
2045 Morse Road, Bldg H3 31-Dec-20

Columbus, OH 43229-6693

15

SURFACE APPLICATION ANNUAL REPORT (Form 15)

NAME OF ENTITY WHO OWNS OR HAS A LEGAL RIGHT OR OBLIGATION TO MAINTAIN ROAD:
Eclipse Resources-Ohio, LLC

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

ADDRESS: 4900 Boggs Road Zanesville
(Street) (City)
Ohio 43701 PHONE NUMBER: 740-452-4503
(State) (Zip) (Area Code)
COUNTY: Muskingum TOWNSHIP/MUNICIPALITY: Perry
OTHER:
IL. APPLICATION POINTS: QUANTITIES DATES OF
(Bbls.) APPLICATION

EXAMPLE: Clark County - Wayne Township - Township Road 144
between Township Road 166 and David Road

MUST BE SUBMITTED BY APRIL 15TH FOR THE PRECEDING CALENDAR YEAR.

REQUIRED BY SECTION 1509.226, OHIO REVISED CODE - FAILURE TO SUBMIT MAY RESULT IN
THE ASSESSMENT OF CRIMINAL FINES OF NOT LESS THAN $100.00 NOR MORE THAN $2,500.00
OR CIVIL PENALTIES NOT MORE THAN $4,000.00.

W
DNR-744-Form 15 (Rev. 06/2005) ’ o m :’& Page 1 of 2




III. BRINE HAULERS:

NAME REGISTRATION NUMBER
1) Eclipse Resources-Ohio LLC UIC 25-599
2)
3)
4)
5)
IV. SOURCES:
. ] Quantities
Permit # Well Owner Name County/Township (Bbls.)
See Exhibit B /
!
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
INSTRUCTIONS:
Item I. Supply requested information. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government
unit that is responsible for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.
Item II. Supply county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel equals 42 U.S. gallons.
Item ITl. ~ Hauler(s) name and registration number(s) must be listed if a hauler is used to apply brine to roads.
If the county, township, or municipality uses it own vehicles to apply brine, it need not list hauler
numbers; however, if hauler delivers the brine to a holding tank prior to application, the hauler's name
and registration number must be listed.
Item IV.  Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for
surface application.
NOTE: Additional sheets, if necessary, may be attached.
{ ;
Authorized by: m é Title: Senior Accountant-Conventional Prod.
Date: 3/17/2016 O
Submit to: Division of Mineral Resources Management, 2045 Morse Rd., H-3, Columbus, OH 43229-6693

DNR-744 Form 15 (Rev. 06/2005) Page 2 of 2



Eclipse Resources - Ohio LLC -2015 - WATER TRUCKED FROM THE OXFORD-ALPINE-FEE

754

02/25
03/04
10/28
10/30
11/02
11/04
11/04
11/04
1112
1118
1119
11/24
12/01
12/04
12/22
12/30
12/30

341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758
341194758

OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1

MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM

Exnbk”




