## Eclipse Resources-Ohio, LLC 4900 BOGGS ROAD P O BOX 910 ZANESVILLE, OH 43702-0910

PHONE: (740) 452-4503 FAX: (740) 452-4505

March 17, 2016

Jennifer Gingras Division of Mineral Resources Management 2045 Morse Road, F-2 Columbus, OH 43229-6693

Re: Surface Application Annual Report

Dear Jennifer:

Enclosed you will find Form 15 with attached Exhibits "A" and "B" for the year ending 2015.

If you have any questions, please call me at extension 0810 or email me at pkuntz@eclipseresources.com.

Sincerely,

Pamela Kuntz Senior Accountant

**Conventional Production** 

Jamela Frants

## SURFACE APPLICATION ANNUAL REPORT (Form 15)

	NAME OF ENTITY WHO OWNS OR HAS A LEGAL RIGHT OR OBLIGATION TO MAINTAIN ROAD: Eclipse Resources-Ohio, LLC													
	ADDRESS:	4900 Boggs Road		sville										
		(Street)	(City)											
	(State)	Ohio 43701	PHONE NUMBER: 74											
		(Zip)	(Area	(Code)										
	COUNTY:	Muskingum	TOWNSHIP/MUNICIPALITY:	Perry										
	OTHER:													
[.	APPLICATION POIN		QUANTITIES (Bbls.)	DATES OF APPLICATION										
		County - Wayne Township - Towns oad 166 and David Road	ship Road 144											
1	1)			4										
3	2)													
	L. E.S. A.													
3	3)	B. P. Walter A.	State of the second											
4														
5			The state of the s											
6	5)													
7														
	- To 19													
8														
	All Star VIII.													
T				الالناءات										
	MUST BE SUBMITTE	ED BY APRIL 15TH FOR THE PRI	ECEDING CALENDAR YEAR.											
	REQUIRED BY SECT	TION 1509.226. OHIO REVISED C	ODE - FAILURE TO SUBMIT MAY RI	ESHI T IN										
	THE ASSESSMENT C	OF CRIMINAL FINES OF NOT LE	SS THAN \$100.00 NOR MORE THAN	\$2.500.00										

1)		REGISTRATION NUMBER UIC 25-599					
4)							
IV. SOURCE	SS:						
Permit #	Well Owner Name	County/Township	Quantities (Bbls.)				
See Exhibit B			The second				
7 Y							
-		1					
		1					
		/					
		/					
	9-12-11-11-11-1						
		Promising the					
INSTRUC	CTIONS:  Supply requested information. The name	must be supplied by the person(s)	company or governmen				
Item II. Item III.	unit that is responsible for the maintenand Supply county, township, and actual poin Hauler(s) name and registration number(s) If the county, township, or municipality unumbers; however, if hauler delivers the land registration number must be listed.	tee of the road(s) to which brine has t of application of brine. A barrel s) must be listed if a hauler is used ses it own vehicles to apply brine,	been applied. equals 42 U.S. gallons. to apply brine to roads. it need not list hauler				
Item IV.	Supply requested information for each posurface application.	int from which brine was collected	and eventually used for				
NOTE:	Additional sheets, if necessary, may be at	tached.					
Authorized by:	Romela 5 Hunter	Title: Senior Acc	countant-Conventional Pr				
dunorized by.	- January						

DNR-744 Form 15 (Rev. 06/2005)

1	i	\
-	5	
1	5	
	7	-
		Ξ
	_	-)

55	43	25	15	25	15	21	65	20	70	60	50	50	40	40	90	70
754																
12/30	12/30	12/22	12/04	12/01	11/24	11/19	11/18	11/12	11/04	11/04	11/04	11/02	10/30	10/28	03/04	02/25
341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758	341194758
OXFORD-ALPINE FEE #J1																
MUSKINGUM																